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FDR STATION 21+500 TO 22+807
station length width g AREA CUM AREA
WIDTH
21500 0 9.32 9.32 0 0.00
21520 20 9.38 9.35 187 187.00
21540 20 9.41 9.395 187.9 374.90
21560 20 9.39 9.4 188 562.90
21580 20 9.52 9.455 189.1 752.00
21600 20 9.66 9.59 191.8 943.80
21620 20 9.76 9.71 194.2 1138.00
21640 20 9.75 9.755 195.1 1333.10
21660 20 9.74 9.745 194.9 1528.00
21680 20 9.65 9.695 193.9 1721.90
21700 20 9.52 9.585 191.7 1913.60
21720 20 9.72 9.62 192.4 2106.00
21740 20 10.1 9.91 198.2 2304.20
21760 20 10.14 10.12 202.4 2506.60
21780 20 9.97 10.055 201.1 2707.70
21800 20 9.86 9.915 198.3 2506.00
21820 20 9.86 9.86 197.2 3103.20
21840 20 9.89 9.875 197.5 3300.70
21860 20 9.94 9.915 198.3 3499.00
21880 20 9.98 9.96 199.2 3698.20
21900 20 10.07 10.025 200.5 3898.70
21820 20 10.13 10.1 202 4100.70
2194C 20 10.08 10.105 202.1 4302.80
21960 20 10.02 10.05 201 4503.80
21980 20 9.88 9.95 129 4702.80
220360 20 9.73 9.805 196.1 4898.90
22020 20 9.86 9.795 195.9 5094.80
22040 20 9.95 9.905 198.1 5292.90
22060 20 8.9 9.925 198.5 5491.40
22080 20 9.86 9.88 197.6 5689.00
22100 20 9.82 9.84 196.8 5885.80
22120 20 9.74 9.78 195.6 6081.40
22140 20 9.64 9.69 193.8 6275.20
22160 20 .58 9.61 192.2 6467.40
22180 20 9.64 9.61 192.2 6659.60
22200 20 9.65 9.645 192.9 6852.50
22220 2 9.56 9.605 192.1 7044.60
22240 20 9.56 9.56 ] 191.2 7235.80
22260 20 9.62 9.59 191.8 7427.60
22280 20 9.58 9.65 193 7620.60
22500 20 9.74 9.7 194.2 7814.80 J
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r station length width AVERAGE AREA CUM AREA
WIDTH
22320 20 9.8 9.77 195.4 8010.20
22340 20 10.29 10.045 200.9 8211.10
22360 20 12.11 11.2 224 8435.10
22380 20 13.93 13.02 260.4 8695.50
22400 20 14.88 14.405 288.1 8983.60
22420 20 13.58 14.23 284.6 9268.20
22440 20 13.5 13.54 270.8 9539.00
22460 20 13.48 13.49 269.8 9808.80
22480 20 13.36 13.42 268.4 10077.20
22500 20 12.91 13.135 262.7 10339.90
22520 20 12.43 12.67 253.4 10593.30
22540 20 11.9 12.165 243.3 10836.60
22560 20 10.91 11.405 228.1 11064.70
22580 20 10.48 10.695 213.9 11278.50
22600 20 10.55 10.515 210.3 11488.90
22620 20 10.25 10.4 208 11696.90
22622.5 2.5 9.9 10.075 25.1875 11722.09
22640 17.5 5.2 8.05 140.875 11862.96
22660 20 6.2 6.2 124 11986.96
22680 20 6.2 6.2 124 12110.96
22700 20 6.2 6.2 124 12234.96
22720 20 6.2 6.2 124 12358.96
22740 20 6.2 6.2 124 12482.96
22760 20 6.2 6.2 124 12606.96
22780 20 6.2 6.2 124 12730.96
22800 20 6.2 6.2 124 12854.95
| 22807 7 6.2 6.2 43.4 12898.36
CEMENT DESIGN COTENT | MAX DRY -
COMTENT = % l X DENSITY X
499.86 0.06 | 2153 3869.51
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E station length , width AREA CUM AREA
I 0 6| 12.8 0 o
20 l 20 ,’ 12.8 256 | 256
40 | 20 Y 256 512
__60 | 20 | 128 256 768
80 i 20 | 128 | s 1024
100 l 20 | 12.8 256 1280
120 I 20 | s 256 1536
,l 140 [ 20 | 12.8 256 1792 ]
| 12 | | 128 | 56 1817.6 |
1
.’ TOTAL AfEA 1471596  Imz
FDR = g
CEMENT  |DESIGN COTENT | | MAX DRY ’ |
LCONTI:NT= ’ % | X | DEnsiy X | VORME ’
47. 50 | 004 | | 217 | 54528 |
TOTAL (iEMEPJT I - J -
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